N3OEJNTME TEXHUYECKU MACMOPT

TRE 6,5

Howmep apTtukyna

TexHn4eckne gaHHble

MakcumanbHas Harpyska
Bec

Macca ¢ ynakoBkow
LLvpuHa

BeicoTa

my6uHa

LnpuHa c ynakoBkom
BbicoTa ¢ ynakoBkon
my6uHa ¢ ynakoBkoMm
YNaKkoBOYHbIVi KOMNIEKT
AccopTUMEHT

GTIN (EAN)

N3pganue ot: 2021-12-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.ru.maico-fans.com - Bo3MOXHble TEXHUYECKUE U3MEHEHUS, ONeYaTKn 1 ownbKn

0OroBopeHbI.

0157.0714

MAICO

KpaTkas nHdopmauus

5-cTyneHyaTtbin TpaHcopmaTop, 0AHOMa3HbIN

6,5A

7

7 kg
168 mm
220 mm
174 mm
220 mm
200 mm
270 mm
1 WwTyK
C
4012799577140

CrtpaHuua 1



